Twin Birch Wednesday Night Ladies League

Date Team Matches Date Team Matches
18-May 12 6-10 4-12 3-13 5-11 7-9 8-14 13-Jul 10-13 3-7 5-14 4-6 1-9 11-12
25-May 89 1-3 2-14 5-12 4-13 6-11 7-10 20-Jul 12-14 4-7 11-13 2-9 1-10 3-8
1-lun 23 9-14 6-12 7-11 8-10 5-13 1-4 27-Jul FUN NIGHT
8Jun 15 8-11 9-10 6-13 7-12 2-4 3-14 3-Aug 5-7 1-11 4-8 2-10 6-14 39
15-Jun FUN NIGHT 10-Aug 6-7 13-14 3-10 1-12 2-11 5-8
22-Jun 34 2-5 1-6 10-14 8-12 7-13 9-11 17-Aug 6-8 2-12 3-11 7-14 59 4-10
20.Jun  9-12 8-13 1-7 35 4-14 2-6 10-11 24-Aug 5-10 6-9 7-8 4-11 2-13 1-14
6-Jul  11-14 4-5 9-13 1-8 3-6 10-12 2-7
Ak koo koo koo ko ko
Name Phone Email Time Hdcp Points Standing
1. Morgan Fitch 384-0929 morgancfitch@gmail.com 4:00 18 0 1st
Sophy Menestrina 564-2696 menestrina07 @gmail.com 17
2 Jillian Wood 384-3694 jillianmariewood@outlook.com 5:30 26 0 1st
Dana Peterson 645-5402 ndpeterson88@gmail.com 28
3. Emily Richardson 645-8595 emilyjane5421@gmail.com 4:30 25 0 1st
Amy Holka 944-8808 amyholka@gmail.com
4. Brittany Frick 384-3429 b.fricks7libations@gmail.com 5:00 35 0 1st
Christie Burke 342-8527 christie.burke@bldr.com
5. Carrie Childs 384-0522 5:00 0 1st
Beth Rollo-Gines 886-0011 BRollo gines@yahoo.com 16
6. Rashelle Wirtz 384-3677 rwirtz75@gmail.com 4:45 0 1st
Samantha Comai 590-6561 samanthacomai@hotmail.com
7. Stephanie Wiley 360-8464 wileylifetc@gmail.com 4:00 35 0 1st
Mary Kay Hicks 313-4997 Mkh3018@aol.com 19
8. Connie Winter 258-4660 cbwinter@charter.net 3:00 19 0 1st
Geri Sue Gallagher 258-4282 gerisuegallagher@charter.net 19
9. Linda Sieting 258-4859 sietingli@yahoo.com 3:00 17 0 Ist
Joyce Owens 384-3581 24
10. Sandy Bettis 616-610-2656 Sandybe59@gmail.com 5 13 0 Ist
Jan Beebe PPPPRP? 18
11. Tamara Starr 649-0965 tamarastarr22 @gmail.com 4:30 0 1st
Kari Ferguson 734-672-1660 kstokf96 @gmail.com
12. Lindsey Klintworth 906-399-6980 3:00 0 1st
Kim Roose 248-563-9187 30
13. Kim Marino 492-7290 kimberlymarinodnp@yahoo.com 4:00 0 Lst
Lisa Youngman-Loose 883-4421 Imy121080@hotmail.com
14. Diane Seeley 624-1047 diane.seeley@att.net 530 12 0 Lst
Nancy Gall 258-6164 ngall88 @yahoo.com 21
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